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Office RMLO Email Address Phone 
    
Secretary & Deputy Sec Aida Rodriguez AIDA.N.RODRIGUEZ@hud.gov 402.2094 
    
Office of Hearings and 
Appeals 

Aida Rodriguez 
Iamanadette Jones 

AIDA.N.RODRIGUEZ@hud.gov 402.2094 
402.3589 

    
Field Policy & Mgmt. Justin Brown JUSTIN.T.BROWN@hud.gov 708.2426 

    
Public Affairs Aida Rodriguez AIDA.N.RODRIGUEZ@hud.gov 402.2094 
    
Community Planning & 
Development 

Urnell Johnson Urnell.Johnson@hud.gov 
 

402.4753 

    
General Counsel Sinthea Kelly 

Steve Wagstaff 
Sinthea.Kelly@hud.gov 402.4425 

402.3850 
    
Congressional & 
Intergovtl Relations 

Aida Rodriguez 
Lou Alice Wilson 

AIDA.N.RODRIGUEZ@hud.gov 402.2094 
402-5551 

    
Government National 
Mortgage 
Association 

Lynette Warren 
Dion Milhouse 

 

Lynette.Warren@hud.gov  

    

 
Housing 

Angelia Butler 
Isaac Livingston 

Angelia.L.Butler@hud.gov 402.3149 
402.5993 

    
Fair Housing & Equal 
Opportunity 

Desta Woudenh 
Patrina Munson 

Desta.D.Woudehn@hud.gov 
Patrina.Munson@hud.gov 

402.6868 

    
Office of Department 
Equal Employment 
Opportunity 

Eddie Ginn Eddie.J.Ginn@hud.gov 402.3268 

    
Policy Development & 
Research 

Mariama Tarawally Mariama.Tarawally@hud.gov 402.5834 

    
Inspector General Cheryl Stadel-

Bevans 
CStadelBevans@hudoig.gov 402.8143 

    
Public & Indian 
Housing 

Daniella Mungo 
Tamebra Treadwell 

Daniella.D.Mungo@hud.gov 
Tamebra.F.Treadwell@hud.gov 
 

402.2113 
402. 
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OCHCO  Zita Walker 

Charles Butler 
Zita.R.Walker@hud.gov 

Charles.S.Butler@hud.gov 
 

    
Office of Healthy 
Homes and Lead Hazard 
Control 

Jeffrey Simpkins 
Marquis Wade 

Jeffrey.W.Simpkins@hud.gov 
Marquis.C.Wade@hud.gov 

402-7180 
402-6673 

    
Chief Procurement 
Officer 

Lawrence 
Chambers 
Antonia Aikens 

Lawrence.E.Chambers@hud.gov 
Antonia.D.Aikens@hud.gov 

 
 

    
Chief Financial Officer Lois McCain Lois.D.McCain@hud.gov  

    
Chief Information 
Officer 

   Gloria Moses 
Angela Morse 

   Gloria.A.Moses@hud.gov 
Angela.C.Morse@hud.gov 

402. 

    
Faith Based & 
Community Initiatives 

Vacant 
 

 
 

 

    
Office of Administration Kim Adams 

Laura Moore 
Kim.C.Adams@hud.gov 
Laura.E.Moore@hud.gov 
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 Regional /Field Office POC Contact Name Phone 
    
Region I Boston Regional Office James Aurelio 617.994.8293 
    
Region II  New York Regional Office Sheila Nicholson-Johnson 212.542.7341 

    
Region III Pennsylvania Regional Office Melvina West 215.430.6707 
    
Region IV Atlanta Regional Office Sophina Lane 678.732.2487 

Birmingham, AL Gale Harris 205.745-3405 
Miami, FL Michelle Cazanas 305.520.5100 
Columbia, SC 
Columbia, SC 

Doug Bouknight 
Josette Green 

803.253.3271 
803.765.5601 

Greensboro, NC David Degraff 336.547.4000  
Jackson, MS Tomyko Levi 678.732.2372 
Jacksonville, FL Michelle Cazanas 305.520.5100 
Tampa FL   Michelle Cazanas 305.520.5100 
Louisville, KY Jenna Sappenfield 502.618.8149 
Tennessee offices Elliot Dassow 615.515.8587 
San Juan, PR 
San Juan, PR 

Gabriel Ferrer 
Didier Feve 

787.766.5400 x 2089 
787.766.5400 x 2082 

    
Region V  Illinois Regional Office Vanessa Thomas 312-913-8528 
    
Region VI  Texas Regional Office Raymond Dunlap 817.978.5504 

Kansas City, MO Vettra Williams  913.551.5454 
Little Rock, AR Melissa Tenison 501.324.5405 
Oklahoma City, OK 
Tulsa, OK 

 405.609.8479 

New Orleans, LA   
Houston, TX 
Houston, TX 

Roger Harvey 
Sean Napoleon 

713.718.3111 
713.718.3112 

Albuquerque, NM Elizabeth Ramirez 505.346.7349 
   
San Antonio, TX Iona Dupre 210.475.6877 

    
Region VII  Kansas, MO Regional Office Vettra Williams 913.551.5454 
    
Region VIII Colorado Regional Office Robert Mocon 303.672.5224 
    
Region IX California Regional Office Karol Parber  415.489.6716 
    
Region X  Seattle Regional Office   
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